VS
Video Switchers
Desktop Switchers with On-Screen Text
On-Screen Alarms and
Text Remote Control
2 Cameras, 1 Monitor VS-201 VS-202
4 Cameras, 1 Monitor VS-401 VS-402
6 Cameras, 1 Monitor VS-601 VS-602
8 Cameras, 2 Monitors VS-801 VS-802
Units 15-16 Redfields Industrial Park, Redfields Lane, Church Crookham, Hants GU52 0RD
Tel: 01252-851510  Fax: 01252-851296  Email: sales@videoswitch.co.uk  Web: www.videoswitch.co.uk
On-Screen Text on all Models
Desktop and 19” Rack-mount models
2, 4, 6, 8,16 and 64 Camera Inputs
2, 4 and 8 Monitor Outputs
Built-In Keyboards on all models up to 16 cameras
Anti-Bounce Switching
Comprehensive Alarm Handling
Revert after alarm or display last alarm
Remote control available on all sizes
Menu Set-up on all models
Manufactured in the UK
Page 15
Rack-mount Switchers with On-Screen Text
16 Cameras, 2 Monitors VS-1602K
16 Cameras, 4 Monitors VS-1604K
16 Cameras, 8 Monitors VS-1608K
64 Cameras, 1 Monitor VS-6401
64 Cameras, 8 Monitors VS-6408
On-Screen Text
Camera Titles 16 Alpha-Numeric Characters (individually
set for each camera)
Screen Title 16 Alpha-Numeric Characters

alarms to pull-up and hold images for a
programmed time, sequence multiple alarms with
a programmable dwell time and activate a relay
for a programmed time. When alarms finish, the
switcher optionally returns to the pre-alarm state.
Remote control options via RS232 or
RS485/RS422.
Cameras (2, 4, 6 or 8)
Cameras Monitors Keyboard Alarms
Remote
Control
VS-201 2 1 Yes No No
VS-401 4 1 Yes No No
VS-601 6 1 Yes No No
VS-801 8 2 Yes No No
VS-202 2 1 Yes Yes Yes
VS-402 4 1 Yes Yes Yes
VS-602 6 1 Yes Yes Yes
VS-802 8 2 Yes Yes Yes
VS-1602K 16 2 Yes Yes Yes
VS-1604K 16 4 Yes Yes Yes
VS-1608K 16 8 Yes Yes Yes